Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 38 Garcons, 100m Libre 11-12 ans
01/12/2024 Liste des séries
AN
Sérielde?
3 BRANDT, Florian 13 CNB NT
4 DARIMONT, Alexandre 13 PERRON 1:35.88
5 LEITE FRANCISCO, Rafael 12 CNW 1:39.64
Série2de?7
2 DELBROUCK, Julien 12 HELIOS 1:33.59
3 LAMBOTTE, Loic 13 PERRON 1:31.87
4 LUCAS, Yanis 13 ONS 1:25.87
5 GRIGNARD, Gabiriel 12 STD 1:31.66
6 DE SCHRYVER, Robin 13  HELIOS 1:33.15
Série3de 7
1 HEMROULLE, Alexandre 13 PERRON 1:25.84
2 OTOUL, Simon 12 PERRON 1:23.69
3 DETRY BEKAERT, Nathan 13 TAN 1:23.13
4 DA SILVEIRA, Adriel 13 PERRON 1:22.23
5 CASSEREAU, Gauthier 13  WN 1:22.87
6 GUERET, Oscar 13 PERRON 1:23.33
7 SEROQV, Alessio 13 PERRON 1:24.51
Série4de 7
1 DE COSTER, Théo 13 WN 1:20.34
2 THONET, Simon 13 PERRON 1:19.50
3 LINTHOUT, Loic 13 BOUST 1:17.27
4 DEVILLE, mael 12 PERRON 1:16.77
5 FRAYLICH, Hugo 12 CNB 1:17.16
6 DUCARME, Luca 12 MHN 1:17.90
7 ENDRES, Leevi 12 SSSV 1:19.62
Série5de 7
1 GUILLEAUME, Jeremiah 13 MOSAN 1:16.31
2 FRAUENKRON, Noé 13 SSSsvV 1:14.92
3 HAESEBROEK, Alex 13 WN 1:14.31
4 BEELEN, Maximilien 13 BOUST 1:12.33
5 FORTEMPS, Emilien 12 PERRON 1:12.57
6 ISTOC, Anton 13  WN 1:14.92
7 BRUNO, Diego 12 WN 1:15.69
Série6de 7
1 BAMPS, Martin 13 PERRON 1:11.63
2 DETHIER, Axel 13 MOSAN 1:10.53
3 KHARDANI, Koussay 12 BOUST 1:10.18
4 MOTTISS, Rayan 12 MOSAN 1:08.86
5 DEHOUST, Nolann 13  MHN 1:09.17
6 DELARGE, Edouard 13 PERRON 1:10.25
7 BLAMPAIN, Augustin 13 WN 1:11.14
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Championnats FFBN Jeunes 25m
Bastogne, 30/11 - 1/12/2024

Epreuve 38, Garcons, 100m Libre

Série7de 7

1 D'EUGENIO, Andrea

2 DELANNOYE, Tom

3 RAMET, Ethan

4 SCHEPERS, Thimothee

5 MOLINA FUEYO, Esteban
6 SEYDI, Yanis

7 DUPUIS, Clément

12
12
12
12
12
12
13

MHN
PERRON
STD
PERRON
WN
BOUST
PERRON

1:08.74
1:08.07
1:06.18
1:02.23
1:03.47
1:06.65
1:08.12
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